
 2021 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 1/1/2021

DATE 
OBSERVED HOLIDAY AA AP GC*

GG  
GP

GY  
GZ EE KK LL SS

XA 
XE XL XJ TA TM MM BB CC

1/1/2021 - Fri New Year's Day H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

1/18/2021 - Mon Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday H H H H H H H H H H H H No No H H H

2/12/2021 - Fri Lincoln's Birthday No No F No No No No No No No No F No No H F F

2/15/2021 - Mon Presidents' Day H H H H H H H H H H H H No No H H H

3/29/2021 - Mon Seward's Day H H H H H H H H H H H H No No H H H

5/31/2021 - Mon Memorial Day H H H H H H H H H H H H H No H H H

7/5/2021 - Mon Independence Day H H H H H H H H H H H H H No H H H

7/25/2021 - Sun Floating Holiday F F No F F No F No F No No No No No No No No

7/25/2021 - Sun Longevity Floating Holiday No No No F F No F No F No No No No No No No No

9/6/2021 - Mon Labor Day H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

10/18/2021 - Mon Alaska Day H H H H H H H H H H H H No No H H H

11/11/2021 - Thu Veterans' Day H H H H H H H H H H H H No No H H H

11/25/2021 - Thu Thanksgiving Day H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

11/27/2021 - Sat Day After Thanksgiving No No No No No No No No No No No No No H No No No

12/24/2021 - Fri Christmas Day H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

12/31/2021 - Fri New Year's Day H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

xxxxxxxx Days Designated By President No No No No No Yes No No No Yes Yes Yes No No No No No

xxxxxxxx Days Proclaimed By Governor Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes

H = Holiday
F = Floating Holiday - 1 day posted to leave account

* Correctional Officers refer to contract
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